JJs Tavern Menu

https://menulist.menu
99 Main Street, Northampton, United States
+14135865705

The restaurant from Northampton offers 34 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $9.8.
What User likes about JJ's Tavern:
Had a great experience hosting a Sunday football/birthday party up on the second floor of JJ?s! The owner Jon
was very accommodating and made everything easy! The event went just as hoped. read more. JJ's Tavern from
Northampton is the perfect place if you want to try tasty American dishes like burgers or barbecue, You'll find
delicious South American menus also on the menu.
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99's Tavern Menu

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Side Orders

EXTRA SOUR CREAM

Quesadillas
C.B.R

Chicken
GRILLED CHICKEN

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

éntradas

QUESADILLA

Bowls

LOADED CHILI BOWL

fippetizer

BOWL CHILI

Guarniciones | Sides
CHIPS SALSA

Popular Ttems
ANGRY IRISHMAN
Signature Cocklails

EL JEFE

$9.0

$0.5

$11.0

$12.0

$11.0

$10.0

$7.0

$4.5

$11.5

$13.0

Tavern Tavor:ites

IMACK CHEESE SANDWICH

Trom the Stock Pot

BOWL OF SOUP

Not So Burger

B.L.T.A

Build a Burger

TAVERN BURGER

Drinks

DRINKS

Hamburguer

BOURBON BURGER

Salad|Soup

CHOP CHOP

flli-Natural Chicksen

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN CLUB

finy Meal

CUP OF SOUP

Ingredients Used

CHICKEN

These types of dishes are

$9.0

$6.5

$11.0

$9.5

$10.5

$11.5

$13.0

$4.5



JJs Tavern Menu

beinqaa‘ved VEGGIE MILLER $12.0

BURGER BLUE DEVIL $11.0

Uncategorized

VERMONTER $11.0

Etras

EXTRA SALSA $0.5
PLASTICWARE KIT

Sandwiches
BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH $12.0
BARNYARD $12.0

Wraps

BOLD GOLD $11.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $10.5
Side dishes

EXTRA BACON $2.0
BASKET OF CHIPS $4.5
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.5
WINGS $16.0

Burgers

BUFFALO DILL $11.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00-19:30
Tuesday 12:00-19:30
Wednesday 12:00-19:30
Thursday 12:00-23:29
Friday 12:00-20:30
Saturday 12:00-20:30
Sunday 12:00-17:30
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