





https://menulist.menu 99 Main Street, Northampton, United States +14135865705









The restaurant from Northampton offers 34 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$9.8. What User likes about JJ's Tavern:

Had a great experience hosting a Sunday football/birthday party up on the second floor of JJ?s! The owner Jon was very accommodating and made everything easy! The event went just as hoped. read more. JJ's Tavern from Northampton is the perfect place if you want to try tasty **American dishes like burgers or barbecue**, You'll find delicious **South American** menus also on the menu.

EL JEFE



			7
Snacks		Tavern Favorites	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.0	IMACK CHEESE SANDWICH	\$9.0
Side Orders		From the Stock Pot	
EXTRA SOUR CREAM	\$0.5	BOWL OF SOUP	\$6.5
Quesadillas		Not So Burger	
C.B.R	\$11.0	B.L.T.A	\$11.0
Chicken		Build a Burger	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$12.0	TAVERN BURGER	\$9.5
Sauces		Drinks	
GUACAMOLE		DRINKS	
Entradas		Hamburguer	
QUESADILLA	\$11.0	BOURBON BURGER	\$10.5
Bowls		Salad/Soup	
LOADED CHILI BOWL	\$10.0	CHOP CHOP	\$11.5
Appetizer		All-Natural Chicken	
BOWL CHILI	\$7.0	CALIFORNIA CHICKEN CLUB	\$13.0
Guarniciones / Sides		Any Meal	
CHIPS SALSA	\$4.5	CUP OF SOUP	\$4.5
Popular Items		Ingredients Used	
ANGRY IRISHMAN	\$11.5	CHICKEN	
Signature Cocktails		These types of dishes are	2

\$13.0

Ways.

being served	VEGGIE MILLER	\$12.0
BURGER	BLUE DEVIL	\$11.0

Uncategorized

VERMONTER \$11.0

Extras

EXTRA SALSA \$0.5

PLASTICWARE KIT

Sandwiches

BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH \$12.0

BARNYARD \$12.0

Wraps

BOLD GOLD \$11.0 BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP \$10.5

Side dishes

EXTRA BACON \$2.0 BASKET OF CHIPS \$4.5

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES \$5.5 WINGS \$16.0

Burgers

BUFFALO DILL \$11.0



JJ's Tavern

99 Main Street, Northampton, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 12:00-19:30 Tuesday 12:00-19:30 Wednesday 12:00-19:30 Thursday 12:00-23:29 Friday 12:00-20:30

Saturday 12:00-20:30 Sunday 12:00-17:30

